PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
2022
FIG: 2.
B
H
E
A
9

STEAMDYNAMO
MULTI TOOL STEAM CLEANER
PRODUCT CODE EW0018
STEAMDYNAMO+ has more power and more accessories for use inside and outside of the home.
Steam-sanitising kills 99.99% of all common household bacteria without the need for chemicals.
• 2000W motor
• 1.5L tank capacity
• Steam on demand - pressure up to 54psi (3.4bar)
• Accessories included: 2 x extension tubes, floor head brush, swivel adapter, straight adapter,
water jug, funnel, microfibre cloth, turbo brush, stainless steel BBQ brush, wallpaper steamer,
window cleaning head with squeegee, small and large nylon brushes
18
PRODUCT PORTFOLIO  |  2022
310 HARD FLOOR SWEEPER
WITH MICROFIBRE DUSTER
PRODUCT CODE EW0310 (310)
The rubber blades are designed for maximum
pick up while the microfibre pad collects dust
as you sweep.
• Sweeper and duster all-in-one

EVO3
MULTI SURFACE SWEEPER
PRODUCT CODE EW2001 (830)
Transition between hard floor and carpet easily with the
adjustable height setting. Durable, nylon tufted brushes
provide excellent pick-up performance.
• Two adjustable height settings
• Rubberised furniture protection bumper
• Hygienic topside dust emptying system
• 23cm wide cleaning path
• High level pickup
• Low profile body to reach under furniture
SWEEPERS / SHAMPOOERS / MOPS
HANDHELD
SHAMPOOER
PRODUCT CODE EW0265 (265)
The handy upholstery mini shampooer is a
convenient way to spot clean upholstery or
carpets. CDU of 12.
• Easy fill system with tank markers
• Tough polymer fibre pad
• Soft nylon bristle brush
• No damage to delicate fabrics
• 10cm cleaning head
• Free shampoo with every brush
19
PRODUCT PORTFOLIO  |  2022
MULTI SURFACE SWEEPER
COMPACT250
CARPET SHAMPOOER
PRODUCT CODE EW0250 (250)
The Ewbank 250 manual carpet shampooer
brings the professional clean of rented counterparts
without the use of electricity.
• Easy fill system with tank markers
• 2.0L capacity
• Telescopic handle with trigger release
• Lightweight yet highly effective
• Portable and compact
• Free carpet shampoo included
CASCADE
CARPET SHAMPOOER
PRODUCT CODE EW0280 (280)
Achieve professional carpet cleaning results
without electricity with the Cascade manual carpet
shampooer and concentrated carpet shampoo.
• Easy fill system with tank markers
• 2.5L capacity
• Telescopic handle with trigger release
• Lightweight yet highly effective
• Portable and compact
• Free carpet shampoo included
SWEEPERS / SHAMPOOERS / MOPS
SPRAY MOP
PRODUCT CODE EW0200 (200)
The Ewbank Spray Mop is light and easy to use;
no bucket required. Simply fill the liquid capacity
container with water, then spray and mop.
• 360° swivel head